
JOB #: 250360-R10
DATE: 12.14.2020

DESIGNER: S. Wiands

SALES REP:

PROJ MGR: S. KOSTKA DESIGN PHASE: CONCEPTUAL

SHAKE SHACK

2051 NW LOWENSTEIN DR 
LEE`S SUMMIT, MO 64081DATE

DATE

QC

LANDLORD APPROVAL

CLIENT APPROVAL SHEET NUMBER

05.21.21 SW UPDATE PER REQUEST

01.19.21 SW REVISED PER REQUESTED CHANGE

01.21.21 AR REVISE PER COMMENTS

02.03.21 AR REVISE PER MARK-UPS

02.12.21 AR REVISE PER MARK-UPS

04.16.21 SW REVISE PER MARK-UPS

04.23.21 SW REVISE PER MARK-UPS
05.04.21 SW REVISE PER MARK-UPS

05.20.21 SW UPDATE ELEVATIONS AND VARIOUS

06.09.21 SW REVISED PER REQUEST
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SQUARE FOOTAGE: 5.0

ILLUMINATED POST AND PANEL  (Qty 2)DS.1

FRONT VIEW
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

BACK VIEW
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"
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SIDE VIEW
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

5”

DRIVE 
THRU

DRIVE 
THRU

RETAINER REMOVABLE AT END

3’-2” 8”

6”

3” x 8” x 3/8” ALUMINUM 
MATCH PLATES

3/8”-16 HARDWARE
PTD P-3

MATCH PLATE DETAIL
SCALE: 3” = 1'-0"

3M 3630-106 BRILLIANT GREEN - TRANS VINYL (1ST & 2ND SURFACE)

COLORS/FINISHES

V-2

RAL #9004 BLACK - MATTE FINISHP-3

SPECIFICATIONS

  1.  ALUMINUM SIGN CABINET PAINTED P-3
  2.  ROUTED ALUMINUM FACES PAINTED P-3
  3.  3/4” WHITE  ACRYLIC BACK-UP  W/ VINYL A-1
       APPLIED 1ST & 2ND SURFACE TO ARROW V-2 
  4.  2” SQ. TUBE SUPPORTS PAINTED P-3
  5.  3500K PRINCIPAL QUIK MOD LED 3/4” WHITE ACRYLICA-1
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06.09.21 SW REVISED PER REQUEST

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ILLUMINATED POST AND PANEL (Qty 1)DS.2
SQUARE FOOTAGE: 5.0 EA.

9.0

FRONT VIEW
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

SIDE VIEW
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"

BACK VIEW
SCALE: 1" = 1'-0"
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RETAINER REMOVABLE AT END

V-5 3M 3630-33 RED VINYL 

COLORS/FINISHES

RAL #9004 BLACK - MATTE FINISHP-3

A-1 3/4” WHITE ACRYLIC
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3” x 8” x 3/8” ALUMINUM 
MATCH PLATES

3/8”-16 HARDWARE
PTD P-3

MATCH PLATE DETAIL
SCALE: 3” = 1'-0"

SPECIFICATIONS

  1.  ALUMINUM SIGN CABINET PAINTED P-3
  2.  ROUTED ALUMINUM FACES PAINTED P-3
  3.  WHITE  ACRYLIC BACK-UP  W/ VINYL A-1
       APPLIED 1ST & 2ND SURFACE TO NO ENTRY V-5
  4.  2” SQ. TUBE SUPPORTS PAINTED P-3
  5.  3500K PRINCIPAL QUIK MOD LED

2” X 2” X 1/8” ALUMINUM 
TUBE SUPPORTS



JOB #: 250360-R10
DATE: 12.14.2020

DESIGNER: S. Wiands

SALES REP:

PROJ MGR: S. KOSTKA DESIGN PHASE: CONCEPTUAL

SHAKE SHACK

2051 NW LOWENSTEIN DR 
LEE`S SUMMIT, MO 64081DATE

DATE

QC

LANDLORD APPROVAL

CLIENT APPROVAL SHEET NUMBER

05.21.21 SW UPDATE PER REQUEST

01.19.21 SW REVISED PER REQUESTED CHANGE

01.21.21 AR REVISE PER COMMENTS

02.03.21 AR REVISE PER MARK-UPS

02.12.21 AR REVISE PER MARK-UPS

04.16.21 SW REVISE PER MARK-UPS

04.23.21 SW REVISE PER MARK-UPS
05.04.21 SW REVISE PER MARK-UPS

05.20.21 SW UPDATE ELEVATIONS AND VARIOUS

06.09.21 SW REVISED PER REQUEST

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

9.1


